Piehled dochazky zari 2021 - ¢erven 2022

Jméno
Hubacek
Capek
Sim@inek
Sim@inkova
Chudoba
Cichova
Kral
Kolarova N.
Hladikova
Buli¥
Brabencova

Svobodova E.

Stransky
Holy
Mikova
Koci

Jirsa
Chudobova
Samkova
Benesova
Drabkova
Matéjovska
Samek
Nemeskal
Borecka
KFizova
Novotna
Holoubkova
Pavlovicova

Svobodova K.

Pellar
Kolarova M.
Kralova
Brychova
Klouckova
Navarova
Ko¢midova
Mala
Boldisova
Chudackova
Poldkova
Storkova
Moravcova
Ohankova

%
100.00
92.86
90.48
90.36
88.10
85.54
83.33
83.13
81.33
80.36
79.52
78.31
76.79
75.00
68.67
67.26
66.67
66.27
66.27
66.27
65.06
65.06
64.29
63.10
61.45
61.45
60.24
59.04
57.23
56.63
55.36
54.22
52.41
51.81
51.81
50.60
50.60
49.40
45.78
34.94
33.73
32.53
30.12
30.12

Jméno
Rosecka
Sedivkova
Ligering
Malachov
Frederiksson
Voburkova
Vrana
Fedukoviciut
Prajsova
Turkova
Buzkova
Stumarova

%
30.12
27.71
27.38
26.79
22.89
22.89
16.67
15.66
13.25

6.02
4.82
3.61



