

Přehled docházky září 2021 - červen 2022

<i>Jméno</i>	%	<i>Jméno</i>	%
Hubáček	100.00	Rosecká	30.12
Čapek	92.86	Šedivková	27.71
Šimůnek	90.48	Lügering	27.38
Šimůnková	90.36	Malachov	26.79
Chudoba	88.10	Frederiksson	22.89
Cíchová	85.54	Voburková	22.89
Král	83.33	Vrána	16.67
Kolářová N.	83.13	Fedukovičiut	15.66
Hladíková	81.33	Prajsová	13.25
Bulíř	80.36	Turková	6.02
Brabencová	79.52	Buzková	4.82
Svobodová E.	78.31	Štumarová	3.61
Stránský	76.79		
Holý	75.00		
Míková	68.67		
Kočí	67.26		
Jirsa	66.67		
Chudobová	66.27		
Samková	66.27		
Benešová	66.27		
Drábková	65.06		
Matějovská	65.06		
Samek	64.29		
Nemeškal	63.10		
Borecká	61.45		
Křížová	61.45		
Novotná	60.24		
Holoubková	59.04		
Pavlovičová	57.23		
Svobodová K.	56.63		
Pellar	55.36		
Kolářová M.	54.22		
Králová	52.41		
Brychová	51.81		
Kloučková	51.81		
Navarová	50.60		
Kočmídková	50.60		
Malá	49.40		
Boldišová	45.78		
Chudáčková	34.94		
Poláková	33.73		
Štorková	32.53		
Moravcová	30.12		
Ohanková	30.12		